Section 7A CC Championships Team Division Results List

Cloguet Country Club White River Sports Timing
Cloquet, MN http://itiming.com

Thu, Oct 25, 2018

Displacer Place
Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score

Section 7A Boys Varsity

1 Greenway Nashwauk Keewatin 1 11 12 16 29 31 47 69
2 North Shore 4 5 7 15 55 63 76 86
3 Ely 3 17 36 42 45 70 81 143
4 Intl Falls 20 25 28 34 44 82 93 151
5 Cromwell - Floodwood 14 19 26 49 54 71 72 162
6 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 24 30 33 3 52 67 77 174
7 MIB 6 21 22 57 78 91 92 184
8 Esko 9 18 43 60 68 84 101 198
9 Proctor 13 23 40 58 79 87 103 213
10 Lakeview Christian Academy 10 37 51 59 62 95 114 219
11 Virginia 2 48 53 65 80 89 98 248
12 Deer River 8 27 46 94 119 122 130 294
13 Wrenshall 41 56 66 69 75 105 121 307
14 Marshall School 39 73 8 86 96 108 379
15 Mesabi East 50 74 83 88 102 109 125 397
16 East Central 32 61 90 104 120 127 128 407
17 South Ridge 38 64 97 99 113 116 118 411
18 Chisholm 110 111 112 115 117 123 126 565
19 McGregor 100 106 107 124 129 566

Total Count: 19 October 25, 2018 12:45:58 PM Page 1



Section 7A CC Championships
Cloquet Country Club
Cloquet, MN

Thu, Oct 25, 2018

Place Displcr Bib Name

Gr TPIc Team

Individual
Results

White River Sports Timing

Elapsed Time

http://itiming.com
Pace
Back min/mi

7A High School Boys

Race Field: 135

Section 7A Boys Varsity

Division Field: 135

1 1 2313 Geno Uhrbom
2 2 2471 Cameron Stocke
3 3 2274 Luke Olson
4 4 2417 Isaac Swanson
5 5 2414 Brenden Seipke
6 2501 Andrew Larsen
7 6 2381 Aaron Nelson
8 7 2415 Noah Smith
9 8 2119 Taran Howard
10 9 2293 Sam Rengo
11 10 2518 Andrew Tyson
12 11 2311 Greg Peterson
13 12 2306 Spencer Engel
14 13 2435 John Werner
15 14 2050 Wyatt Rauvola
16 15 2416 Will Surbaugh
17 16 2309 Daniel Olson
18 17 2276 Gabriel Pointer
19 18 2288 Luke Bourgeault
20 19 1994 Noah Foster
21 20 2324 Jake Erickson
22 21 2382 Andy Nelson
23 22 2380 Jeffrey Kayfes
24 23 2429 Josh Knight
25 24 2399 Maverick Koecher
26 25 2329 Hunter Wilson
27 26 1021 Cameron Dickey
28 27 2110 Connor Daudt
29 28 2328 Parker Sivonen
30 29 2305 Michael Butterfield
31 30 2398 Lake Doran
32 31 2308 Weston Marx
33 32 2252 Craig Feist
34 33 2396 Johnny Danelski
35 34 2323 Justin Besch
36 35 2402 Danny Whited
37 36 2271 Emmett Faltesek

38 37 2514 Jacob Easty

Total Count; 135 October 25, 2018

10 1 Greenway Nashwauk
8 1 Virginia
11  1Ely
10 1 North Shore
11 2 North Shore
11 Eveleth-Gilbert
9 1MIB
11 3 North Shore
11  1Deer River
12 1Esko
12 1Lakeview Christian
11 2 Greenway Nashwauk
11 3 Greenway Nashwauk
10 1 Proctor
12 1 Cromwell - Floodwood
12 4 North Shore
9 4 Greenway Nashwauk
9 2Ely
12 2Esko
8 2 Cromwell - Floodwood
11  1lintlFalls
11  2MIB
9 3MIB
9  2Proctor
10 1 Moose Lake/Willow
12 2Intl Falls
11 3 Cromwell - Floodwood
12 2 Deer River
9 3Int'lFalls
10  5Greenway Nashwauk
12 2 Moose Lake/Willow
10 6 Greenway Nashwauk
12 1East Central
9 3 Moose Lake/Willow
11  4IntlFalls
12 4 Moose Lake/Willow
10 3Ely
12 2Lakeview Christian
12:46:42 PM

15:47.8
16:05.8
16:32.0
16:54.9
16:55.0
16:55.1
17:00.6
17:00.7
17:02.7
17:08.2
17:13.1
17:16.2
17:17.3
17:17.5
17:18.0
17:18.6
17:20.1
17:20.6
17:25.1
17:25.2
17:28.4
17:28.5
17:29.3
17:32.4
17:33.4
17:46.5
17:52.2
17:54.9
17:56.6
17:58.1
17:58.9
18:01.0
18:01.9
18:02.7
18:04.3
18:04.3
18:08.2
18:09.1

http://itiming.com

00:00.0 05:04
00:17.9 05:10
00:44.1 05:18
01:07.0 05:26
01:07.2 05:26
01:07.2 05:26
01:12.7 05:28
01:12.8 05:28
01:14.8 05:28
01:20.4 05:30
01:25.3 05:32
01:28.3 05:33
01:29.4 05:33
01:29.6 05:33
01:30.1 05:33
01:30.7 05:33
01:32.2 05:34
01:32.7 05:34
01:37.2 05:36
01:37.3 05:36
01:40.6 05:37
01:40.7 05:37
01:41.4 05:37
01:44.5 05:38
01:45.6 05:38
01:58.6 05:42
02:04.4 05:44
02:07.0 05:45
02:08.7 05:46
02:10.2 05:46
02:11.1 05:46
02:13.1 05:47
02:14.0 05:47
02:14.8 05:48
02:16.4 05:48
02:16.4 05:48
02:20.4 05:49
02:21.3 05:50
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7A High School Boys

Place Displcr

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Total Count:

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79

135

Bib
2450
2347
2431
2489
2273
2294
2325
2500
2272
2111
2307
2467
1691
2365
2516
2397
2464
2033
2413
2488
2383
2434
2513
2290
2258
2517
2418
2453
2468
2485
2400
2291
2487
2275
2039
2013
2346
2370
2490
2410
2401
2502
2379
2436
2499

Name
Parker Jones
Oscar Timm
Isaiah Manninen
Kaden Olesen
Kjetil Midttun
Will Schmitz
Joe Glowack
Robert Kelson
Jasper Johnston
Jack Daudt
Grant Hansen
John Kendall
Nathan Eliason
Kody Frey
Spicer Johnson
Tan Dipman
Sterling Boyd
Marcus Pocernich
JC Holman
Spencer Hoeffling
Rylen Niska
Grant Walker
Bennett Easty
Jeremiah Foucault
Tyler Thorvig
Lance Puffer
Kevin Viren
Jimmy Zupancich
Matti Koski
Trent Bagne
Spencer Lower
Justin Halling
James Hille
Raif Olson
Micah Pocernich
Ben Hansen
Jasper Timm
Carter Skelton
Jack Riley
Tate Crawford
Joseph Mikrot
Connor Matschiner
Bailey Johnson
Elijah Wozniak
Jared Delich

October 25, 2018

10/25/2018

Gr TPlc Team
12 1 South Ridge
10 1 Marshall School
10  3Proctor
11 1 Wrenshall
11 4Ely
12 3Esko
12 5IntlFalls
11 Eveleth-Gilbert
10 b5Ely
12 3 Deer River
8 7 Greenway Nashwauk
8 2 Virginia
9 4 Cromwell - Floodwood
11 1 Mesabi East
12 3Lakeview Christian
11 5Moose Lake/Willow
11  3Virginia
12  5Cromwell - Floodwood
11  5North Shore
11  2Wrenshall
7 4MIB
9 4 Proctor
12 4Lakeview Christian
9 4Esko
10 2East Central
10  5Lakeview Christian
10 6 North Shore
10 2 South Ridge
9 4Virginia
9 3 Wrenshall
12 6 Moose Lake/Willow
12 5Esko
9 4 Wrenshall
11  6Ely
11 6 Cromwell - Floodwood
11 7 Cromwell - Floodwood
9 2 Marshall School
8 2 Mesabi East
7  5Wrenshall
9 7 North Shore
9 7 Moose Lake/Willow
8 Eveleth-Gilbert
7 5MIB
7  5Proctor
8 Eveleth-Gilbert
12:46:42 PM

Elapsed Time
18:09.9
18:10.6
18:11.0
18:12.3
18:14.5
18:18.7
18:20.9
18:21.3
18:21.9
18:22.2
18:23.4
18:23.5
18:24.6
18:28.8
18:29.6
18:30.5
18:32.7
18:42.5
18:43.4
18:45.3
18:47.2
18:47.5
18:52.2
18:52.4
18:55.0
18:57.1
18:57.4
18:58.4
19:00.8
19:02.2
19:03.5
19:06.5
19:10.4
19:13.1
19:13.1
19:13.3
19:13.4
19:13.8
19:14.3
19:14.7
19:15.0
19:15.3
19:17.5
19:24.4
19:26.0

http://itiming.com

Back
02:22.0
02:22.7
02:23.1
02:24.5
02:26.6
02:30.8
02:33.1
02:33.4
02:34.1
02:34.4
02:35.5
02:35.7
02:36.8
02:41.0
02:41.7
02:42.6
02:44.8
02:54.6
02:55.5
02:57.4
02:59.3
02:59.6
03:.04.4
03:04.5
03:07.2
03:09.3
03:09.5
03:10.5
03:12.9
03:14.3
03:15.7
03:18.6
03:22.5
03:25.2
03:25.3
03:25.4
03:25.5
03:26.0
03:26.4
03:26.8
03:27.2
03:27.5
03:29.7
03:36.6
03:38.1
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Section 7A Boys Individual Results

min/mi
05:50
05:50
05:50
05:51
05:51
05:53
05:54
05:54
05:54
05:54
05:54
05:54
05:55
05:56
05:56
05:57
05:57
06:00
06:01
06:01
06:02
06:02
06:04
06:04
06:04
06:05
06:05
06:06
06:06
06:07
06:07
06:08
06:09
06:10
06:10
06:10
06:10
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:14
06:14



7A High School Boys

Place Displcr

84 80
85 81
86 82
87 83
88 84
89 85
90 86
91 87
92 88
93 89
94 90
95 91
96 92
97 93
98 94
99 95
100 96
101 97
102 98
103 99
104 100
105 101
106 102
107 103
108 104
109 105
110 106
111 107
112 108
113 109
114 110
115 111
116 112
117 113
118 114
119 115
120 116
121 117
122 118
123 119
124 120
125 121
126 122
127 123
128 124
Total Count:

135

Bib
2465
2270
2327
2369
2292
2345
2344
2430
2367
2466
2256
2384
2385
2326
2120
2512
2343
2446
2470
2448
2358
2289
2366
2432
2254
2486
2357
2355
2341
2371

129

621

124
2447
2515

957
2449

616
2451
2105
2253
2491
2109

966
2359

Name
Owen Engel
Ethan Bremner
Adrion Mannausau
Austin Schultz
Jonah Randa

Noah Scullard-Bender

Xander Schroeder
Brydon Kolenda
Reid Lesar

Dallas Hammer
Clay Nelson

Nels Parenteau
Danny Rudolph
Colin Kostiuk
Samual Schafbach
Anders Easty
Sam Lohn

Tony Cummins
Whyatt Prout

Isaac Hendrickson
Ethan Sampson
Dylan Edland
Kevin Heikkila
Aaron Nicolson
Bryce McClain
Ben Hille

Harrison Nistler
Thomas Barden
Sam Belsito

Tylen Sullinger
Jesse Covell

Kilen Klimek
Sean Connor
Owen Erickson
Aaron Hjort
Charlie Thompson
Tristan Johnson
Jonah Giermann
Zach Kubat
Matthew Schaaf
Payton Marshall
Jayden Swanson
Harris Carlson
Bay Yukich

Devon Sipe

October 25, 2018

10/25/2018

Gr TPlc Team
10  5Virginia
11  7Ely
9 6Int'lFalls
12 3 Mesabi East
10 6 Esko
9 3 Marshall School
9 4 Marshall School
9 6 Proctor
12 4 Mesabi East
10 6 Virginia
10 3 East Central
11 6MIB
10 7MIB
8 7Int'l Falls
9 4 Deer River
9 6 Lakeview Christian
11 5 Marshall School
9 3 South Ridge
10 7 Virginia
10 4 South Ridge
12 1 McGregor
10 7Esko
11 5 Mesabi East
9  7Proctor
7 4East Central
10 6 Wrenshall
10 2 McGregor
10 3 McGregor
9 6 Marshall School
11 6 Mesabi East
10 1 Chisholm
10 2 Chisholm
8 3 Chisholm
8 5South Ridge
12 7 Lakeview Christian
8 4 Chisholm
11 6 South Ridge
11  5Chisholm
11 7 South Ridge
8 5Deer River
7 5East Central
12 7 Wrenshall
10 6 Deer River
10 6 Chisholm
10 4 McGregor
12:46:42 PM

Section 7A Boys Individual Results

Elapsed Time
19:28.1
19:29.3
19:30.6
19:32.3
19:33.0
19:48.2
19:54.7
19:55.8
19:57.1
20:00.0
20:00.4
20:00.6
20:03.2
20:05.9
20:07.8
20:08.4
20:09.0
20:18.7
20:21.4
20:21.9
20:24.6
20:28.1
20:28.7
20:39.7
20:43.5
20:54.1
20:57.1
20:57.9
20:59.7
21:14.5
21:27.6
21:33.5
21:38.3
21:39.9
21:52.3
21:52.8
21:53.7
21:54.9
21:56.9
22:00.9
22:02.9
22:11.8
22:11.8
22:34.7
23:34.2

http://itiming.com

Back
03:40.2
03:41.4
03:42.8
03:44.4
03:45.1
04:00.3
04:06.9
04:07.9
04:09.3
04:12.1
04:12.5
04:12.7
04:15.3
04:18.0
04:20.0
04:20.6
04:21.1
04:30.9
04:33.5
04:34.1
04:36.7
04:40.3
04:40.8
04:51.9
04:55.6
05:06.2
05:09.3
05:10.1
05:11.8
05:26.7
05:39.8
05:45.7
05:50.4
05:52.0
06:04.4
06:04.9
06:05.8
06:07.0
06:09.1
06:13.1
06:15.0
06:23.9
06:24.0
06:46.8
07:46.3

Page 3

min/mi
06:15
06:15
06:16
06:16
06:17
06:22
06:24
06:24
06:24
06:25
06:25
06:26
06:26
06:27
06:28
06:28
06:28
06:31
06:32
06:32
06:33
06:34
06:35
06:38
06:39
06:43
06:44
06:44
06:45
06:49
06:54
06:55
06:57
06:57
07:01
07:02
07:02
07:02
07:03
07:04
07:05
07:08
07.08
07:15
07:34



7A High School Boys

Place Displcr

129
130
131
132
133
134
135

125
126
127
128
129
130

Total Count: 135

Bib

2368

1
2257
2259
2356
2099
2303

Name
Jacob Lind
Dennis Kirkpatric
Josh Swanson
Fabrizio Zema
Grant Grams
Colby Gunderson
Nicholas Stapleton

October 25, 2018

10/25/2018

Gr TPlc Team

12 7 Mesabi East
10 7 Chisholm
9 6 EastCentral
11 7 East Central
10 5McGregor
11 7 Deer River
9 Fond du Lac Ojibwe
12:46:42 PM

Elapsed Time
23:42.8
23:46.0
23:50.8
23:54.1
23:55.8
24:47.8
36:16.0

http://itiming.com

Back
07:54.9
07:58.1
08:02.9
08:06.2
08:08.0
08:59.9
20:28.1

Page 4

Section 7A Boys Individual Results

min/mi
07:37
07:38
07:40
07:41
07:41
07:58
11:39



Section 7A CC Championships
Cloquet Country Club
Cloguet, MN

Thu, Oct 25, 2018

Team Results Detail

White River Sports Timing

http://itiming.com

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Section 7A Boys Varsity
|1 Greenway Nashwauk Keewatin Section 7A Boys Varsity 69
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Geno Uhrbom 10 00:15:47.8 1 1 ABV
2 Greg Peterson 11 00:17:16.2 11 11 ABV
3 Spencer Engel 11 00:17:17.3 12 12 ABV
4 Daniel Olson 9 00:17:20.1 16 16 ABV
5 Michael Butterfield 10 00:17:58.1 29 29 ABV
6 Weston Marx 10 00:18:01.0 31 ABV
7 Grant Hansen 8 00:18:23.4 47 ABV
[2 North Shore Section 7A Boys Varsity 86
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Isaac Swanson 10 00:16:54.9 4 4 ABV
2 Brenden Seipke 11 00:16:55.0 5 5 ABV
3 Noah Smith 11 00:17:00.7 7 7 ABV
4 Will Surbaugh 12 00:17:18.6 15 15 ABV
5 JC Holman 11 00:18:43.4 55 55 ABV
6 Kevin Viren 10 00:18:57.4 63 ABV
7 Tate Crawford 9 00:19:14.7 76 ABV
[3 Ely Section 7A Boys Varsity 143
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Luke Olson 11 00:16:32.0 3 3 ABV
2 Gabriel Pointer 9 00:17:20.6 17 17 ABV
3 Emmett Faltesek 10 00:18:08.2 36 36 ABV
4 Kjetil Midttun 11 00:18:14.5 42 42 ABV
5 Jasper Johnston 10 00:18:21.9 45 45 ABV
6 Raif Olson 11 00:19:13.1 70 ABV
7 Ethan Bremner 11 00:19:29.3 81 ABV
4 Int'l Falls Section 7A Boys Varsity 151
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jake Erickson 11 00:17:28.4 20 20 ABV
2 Hunter Wilson 12 00:17:46.5 25 25 ABV
3 Parker Sivonen 9 00:17:56.6 28 28 ABV
4 Justin Besch 11 00:18:04.3 34 34 ABV
5 Joe Glowack 12 00:18:20.9 44 44 ABV
6 Adrion Mannausau 9 00:19:30.6 82 ABV
7 Colin Kostiuk 8 00:20:05.9 93 ABV
I5 Cromwell - Floodwood Section 7A Boys Varsity 162
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Wyatt Rauvola 12 00:17:18.0 14 14 ABV
2 Noah Foster 8 00:17:25.2 19 19 ABV
3 Cameron Dickey 11 00:17:52.2 26 26 ABV
4 Nathan Eliason 9 00:18:24.6 49 49 ABV
5 Marcus Pocernich 12 00:18:42.5 54 54 ABV
6 Micah Pocernich 11 00:19:13.1 71 ABV
7 Ben Hansen 11 00:19:13.3 72 ABV
Total Count: 19 October 25, 2018 12:46:16 PM Page 1



7A High School Boys

10/25/2018

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
[6 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum Section 7A Boys Varsity 174
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Maverick Koecher 10 00:17:33.4 24 24 ABV
2 Lake Doran 12 00:17:58.9 30 30 ABV
3 Johnny Danelski 9 00:18:02.7 33 33 ABV
4 Danny Whited 12 00:18:04.3 35 35 ABV
5 Tan Dipman 11 00:18:30.5 52 52 ABV
6 Spencer Lower 12 00:19:03.5 67 ABV
7 Joseph Mikrot 9 00:19:15.0 77 ABV
[7 MIB Section 7A Boys Varsity 184
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Aaron Nelson 9 00:17:00.6 6 6 ABV
2 Andy Nelson 11 00:17:28.5 21 21 ABV
3 Jeffrey Kayfes 9 00:17:29.3 22 22 ABV
4 Rylen Niska 7 00:18:47.2 57 57 ABV
5 Bailey Johnson 7 00:19:17.5 78 78 ABV
6 Nels Parenteau 11 00:20:00.6 91 ABV
7 Danny Rudolph 10 00:20:03.2 92 ABV
8 Esko Section 7A Boys Varsity 198
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sam Rengo 12 00:17:08.2 9 9 ABV
2 Luke Bourgeault 12 00:17:25.1 18 18 ABV
3 Will Schmitz 12 00:18:18.7 43 43 ABV
4 Jeremiah Foucault 9 00:18:52.4 60 60 ABV
5 Justin Halling 12 00:19:06.5 68 68 ABV
6 Jonah Randa 10 00:19:33.0 84 ABV
7 Dylan Edland 10 00:20:28.1 101 ABV
[9 Proctor Section 7A Boys Varsity 213
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 John Werner 10 00:17:17.5 13 13 ABV
2 Josh Knight 9 00:17:32.4 23 23 ABV
3 Isaiah Manninen 10 00:18:11.0 40 40 ABV
4  Grant Walker 9 00:18:47.5 58 58 ABV
5 Elijah Wozniak 7 00:19:24.4 79 79 ABV
6 Brydon Kolenda 9 00:19:55.8 87 ABV
7 Aaron Nicolson 9 00:20:39.7 103 ABV
[10 Lakeview Christian Academy Section 7A Boys Varsity 219
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Andrew Tyson 12 00:17:13.1 10 10 ABV
2 Jacob Easty 12 00:18:09.1 37 37 ABV
3 Spicer Johnson 12 00:18:29.6 51 51 ABV
4 Bennett Easty 12 00:18:52.2 59 59 ABV
5 Lance Puffer 10 00:18:57.1 62 62 ABV
6 Anders Easty 9 00:20:08.4 95 ABV
7 Aaron Hjort 12 00:21:52.3 114 ABV

Total Count: 19

October 25, 2018

12:46:16 PM

Page 2



7A High School Boys

10/25/2018

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
[11 Virginia Section 7A Boys Varsity 248
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Cameron Stocke 8 00:16:05.8 2 2 ABV
2 John Kendall 8 00:18:23.5 48 48 ABV
3 Sterling Boyd 11 00:18:32.7 53 53 ABV
4 Matti Koski 9 00:19:00.8 65 65 ABV
5 Owen Engel 10 00:19:28.1 80 80 ABV
6 Dallas Hammer 10 00:20:00.0 89 ABV
7 Wyatt Prout 10 00:20:21.4 98 ABV
[12 Deer River Section 7A Boys Varsity 294
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Taran Howard 11 00:17.02.7 8 8 ABV
2 Connor Daudt 12 00:17:54.9 27 27 ABV
3 Jack Daudt 12 00:18:22.2 46 46 ABV
4 Samual Schafbach 9 00:20:07.8 94 94 ABV
5 Matthew Schaaf 8 00:22:00.9 119 119 ABV
6 Harris Carlson 10 00:22:11.8 122 ABV
7 Colby Gunderson 11 00:24:47.8 130 ABV
13 Wrenshall Section 7A Boys Varsity 307
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kaden Olesen 11 00:18:12.3 41 41 ABV
2 Spencer Hoeffling 11 00:18:45.3 56 56 ABV
3 Trent Bagne 9 00:19:02.2 66 66 ABV
4 James Hille 9 00:19:10.4 69 69 ABV
5 Jack Riley 7 00:19:14.3 75 75 ABV
6 Ben Hille 10 00:20:54.1 105 ABV
7 Jayden Swanson 12 00:22:11.8 121 ABV
[14 Marshall School Section 7A Boys Varsity 379
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Oscar Timm 10 00:18:10.6 39 39 ABV
2 Jasper Timm 9 00:19:13.4 73 73 ABV
3 Noah Scullard-Bender 9 00:19:48.2 85 85 ABV
4 Xander Schroeder 9 00:19:54.7 86 86 ABV
5 Sam Lohn 11 00:20:09.0 96 96 ABV
6 Sam Belsito 9 00:20:59.7 108 ABV
Skylar Drayer 9 Valid ABV
[15 Mesabi East Section 7A Boys Varsity 397
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kody Frey 11 00:18:28.8 50 50 ABV
2 Carter Skelton 8 00:19:13.8 74 74 ABV
3 Austin Schultz 12 00:19:32.3 83 83 ABV
4 Reid Lesar 12 00:19:57.1 88 88 ABV
5 Kevin Heikkila 11 00:20:28.7 102 102 ABV
6 Tylen Sullinger 11 00:21:14.5 109 ABV
7 Jacob Lind 12 00:23:42.8 125 ABV

Total Count: 19

October 25, 2018

12:46:16 PM

Page 3



7A High School Boys

10/25/2018 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
[16 East Central Section 7A Boys Varsity 407
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Craig Feist 12 00:18:01.9 32 32 ABV
2 Tyler Thorvig 10 00:18:55.0 61 61 ABV
3 Clay Nelson 10 00:20:00.4 90 90 ABV
4 Bryce McClain 7 00:20:43.5 104 104 ABV
5 Payton Marshall 7 00:22:02.9 120 120 ABV
6 Josh Swanson 9 00:23:50.8 127 ABV
7 Fabrizio Zema 11 00:23:54.1 128 ABV
[17 South Ridge Section 7A Boys Varsity 411
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Parker Jones 12 00:18:09.9 38 38 ABV
2 Jimmy Zupancich 10 00:18:58.4 64 64 ABV
3 Tony Cummins 9 00:20:18.7 97 97 ABV
4 |saac Hendrickson 10 00:20:21.9 99 99 ABV
5 Owen Erickson 8 00:21:39.9 113 113 ABV
6 Tristan Johnson 11 00:21:53.7 116 ABV
7 Zach Kubat 11 00:21:56.9 118 ABV
18  Chisholm Section 7A Boys Varsity 565
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jesse Covell 10 00:21:27.6 110 110 ABV
2 Kilen Klimek 10 00:21:33.5 111 111 ABV
3 Sean Connor 8 00:21:38.3 112 112 ABV
4 Charlie Thompson 8 00:21:52.8 115 115 ABV
5 Jonah Giermann 11 00:21:54.9 117 117 ABV
6 Bay Yukich 10 00:22:34.7 123 ABV
7 Dennis Kirkpatric 10 00:23:46.0 126 ABV
[19 McGregor Section 7A Boys Varsity 566
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ethan Sampson 12 00:20:24.6 100 100 ABV
2 Harrison Nistler 10 00:20:57.1 106 106 ABV
3 Thomas Barden 10 00:20:57.9 107 107 ABV
4 Devon Sipe 10 00:23:34.2 124 124 ABV
5 Grant Grams 10 00:23:55.8 129 129 ABV
Tota Count: 19 October 25, 2018 12:46:16 PM Page 4



Section 7A CC Championships Team Division Results List

Cloguet Country Club White River Sports Timing
Cloquet, MN http://itiming.com

Thu, Oct 25, 2018

Displacer Place
Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score

Section 7A Girls Varsity

1 Mesabi East 1 5 6 42 44 59 60 98
2 North Shore 10 14 20 29 38 41 43 111
3 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 17 19 22 30 45 49 56 133
4 Proctor 2 31 32 34 36 51 101 135
5 Marshall School 3 9 40 48 55 66 70 155
6 Virginia 11 13 24 52 74 95 109 174
7 South Ridge 15 18 27 58 75 76 84 193
8 Intl Falls 8 25 28 54 78 88 94 193
9 Greenway Nashwauk Keewatin 26 35 37 50 63 71 92 211
10 MIB 12 21 23 61 96 97 213
11 Eveleth-Gilbert 4 16 72 81 112 285
12 Ely 7 39 68 82 91 100 111 287
13 Wrenshall 33 47 67 77 89 105 106 313
14 Esko 46 64 65 79 83 86 90 337
15 East Central 57 62 85 87 98 107 389
16 Cromwell - Floodwood 53 69 73 103 104 108 402
17 Deer River 80 93 99 102 110 484

Total Count: 17 October 25, 2018 1:35:18 PM Page 1



Section 7A CC Championships
Cloquet Country Club
Cloquet, MN

Thu, Oct 25, 2018

Place Displcr Bib Name

Gr TPIc Team

Individual
Results

White River Sports Timing

Elapsed Time

http://itiming.com
Pace
Back min/mi

7A High School Girls

Race Field: 117

Section 7A Girls Varsity

Division Field: 117

2374 Ava Hill

2439 Sydney Binsfield
2352 Ashlee Siegle
2505 Natalie Fultz
2376 Lydia Skelton
2377 Bella Thomas
2277 Zoe Devine

2330 Ryan Ford

2353 Emma Stattelman

© 00N O Ol B WN P
© 00 N O Ol A WDN P

10 10 2420 Cedar Gordon

11 11 2474 Alyssa Crettol

12 12 2388 Kate Nelson

13 13 2475 Kaari Harsila

14 14 2421 Lamar Gordon
15 15 2462 Jillian Sajdak

16 16 2509 Amara Wilcox

17 17 2408 Coriella Sheetz
18 18 2458 Taina Koivisto

19 19 2405 Kelli Granquist
20 20 2425 Autumn Smith

21 21 2389 Liz Nelson

22 22 2407 Lilly Petty

23 23 2390 Brooke Niska

24 24 2479 Alex Wercinski
25 25 2334 Avery Sivonen
26 26 2321 Carlee Plackner
27 27 2456 Jaden Ellefson
28 28 2331 Bailey Herberg
29 29 2422 Claire LaVigne
30 30 2404 Savannah Gamst
31 31 2437 Megan Bettendorf
32 32 2444 Courtney Werner
33 33 2493 EmmaCid

34 34 2438 Morgan Binsfield
35 35 2318 Baylie Norris

36 36 2440 Augusta Brossart
37 37 2319 Kaitlin Olson

38 38 2427 Kate Walsberg

Total Count; 117 October 25, 2018

11 1 Mesabi East
12 1Proctor
12 1 Marshall School
11  1Eveleth-Gilbert
10 2 Mesabi East
8 3 Mesabi East
8 1Ely
9 1lint'lFalls
11 2 Marshall School
10 1 North Shore
10 1 Virginia
7 1MIB
9 2Virginia
8 2 North Shore
8 1 South Ridge
10 2 Eveleth-Gilbert
11 1Moose Lake/Willow
12 2 South Ridge
10 2 Moose Lake/Willow
9 3 North Shore
7 2MIB
7 3Moose Lake/Willow
9 3MIB
10  3Virginia
12 2IntlFalls
11 1 Greenway Nashwauk
9 3 South Ridge
8 3IntlFalls
12 4 North Shore
11 4 Moose Lake/Willow
11 2 Proctor
10  3Proctor
10 1 Wrenshall
10 4 Proctor
10 2 Greenway Nashwauk
11 5Proctor
7 3 Greenway Nashwauk
11  5North Shore
1:36:02 PM

18:54.5
19:16.0
19:37.9
19:42.0
19:47.0
19:53.5
19:56.5
20:06.6
20:16.7
20:20.4
20:22.1
20:22.9
20:22.9
20:26.0
20:31.6
20:50.6
20:57.5
21:00.0
21:01.1
21:05.6
21:12.0
21:14.6
21:15.9
21:16.5
21:16.8
21:20.4
21:24.9
21:24.9
21:32.1
21:35.7
21:37.2
21:39.4
21:40.8
21:42.0
21:44.4
21:45.1
21:45.5
21:47.5

http://itiming.com

00:00.0 06:04
00:21.4 06:11
00:43.3 06:18
00:47.4 06:20
00:52.4 06:21
00:59.0 06:23
01:01.9 06:24
01:12.0 06:27
01:22.1 06:31
01:25.8 06:32
01:27.5 06:32
01:28.3 06:33
01:28.3 06:33
01:31.4 06:34
01:37.0 06:36
01:56.0 06:42
02:02.9 06:44
02:05.4 06:45
02:06.5 06:45
02:11.0 06:46
02:17.5 06:49
02:20.0 06:49
02:21.3 06:50
02:21.9 06:50
02:22.2 06:50
02:25.8 06:51
02:30.3 06:53
02:30.3 06:53
02:37.5 06:55
02:41.1 06:56
02:42.6 06:57
02:44.8 06:57
02:46.2 06:58
02:47.4 06:58
02:49.8 06:59
02:50.5 06:59
02:50.9 06:59
02:52.9 07:00

Page 1



7A High School Girls

Place Displcr

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Total Count:

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79

80
81

117

Bib
2278
2348
2419
2373
2423
2378
2406
2297
2497
2350
2409
2317
2442
2473
2083
2332
2349
2403
2263
2454
2375
2372
2386
2262
2322
2295
2298
2354
2492
2279
2096
2351
2316
2508
2085
2477
2520
2457
2460
2494
2335
2285
2519
2135
2507

Name
Phoebe Helms
Angelina Dodge
Malin Anderson

Hannah Hannuksela

Louise Ramberg
Riley Wallace
Sarah Michels
Grace Hrabik
Morgan Laveau
Helen Kliewer
Lexi Tekippe
Karly Mann
Paige Lusti
Emma Avikainen
Aurora Gervais
Abbi Hutchinson
Elizabeth Jarocki
Laya Danelski
Jemi Keranen
Emily Broman
Abigail Sickel
Anna Greenlee
Ava Butler
Emma Jansen
Avalynn Westphal
Simone Anderson
Sophia Juntunen
Lucy Watson
Abby Cid

Sarah Isbell
Madison Running

Greta Leitz-Najarian

Gianna Maddy
Amanda Johnson

Elisabeth Kachinske

Kelsey Squires
Faith Matvey
Paris FierkeLepp
Arriana Ridge
Elizabeth Hey
Anna Windels
Haley Mullen
Kennedy Johnson
Emma Francisco
Addison Johnson

October 25, 2018

10/25/2018

Gr TPlc Team
8 2Ely
11 3 Marshall School
10 6 North Shore
10 4 Mesabi East
10 7 North Shore
12 5Mesabi East
12 5Moose Lake/Willow
9 1Esko
9 2 Wrenshall
10 4 Marshall School
12 6 Moose Lake/Willow
7 4 Greenway Nashwauk
11 6 Proctor
10 4 Virginia
7  1Cromwell - Floodwood
7  4Int'lFalls
12 5 Marshall School
11 7 Moose Lake/Willow
8 1East Central
7 4 South Ridge
12 6 Mesabi East
11 7 Mesabi East
9 4MIB
10 2East Central
8  5Greenway Nashwauk
7 2Esko
7 3Esko
9 6 Marshall School
8 3 Wrenshall
11 3Ely
10 2 Cromwell - Floodwood
11 7 Marshall School
8 6 Greenway Nashwauk
8 3 Eveleth-Gilbert
10 3 Cromwell - Floodwood
9 5Virginia
8 Lakeview Christian
9 5South Ridge
9 6 South Ridge
10 4 Wrenshall
10 5intlFalls
10 4Esko
10 Lakeview Christian
8 1Deer River
10 4 Eveleth-Gilbert
1:36:02 PM

Elapsed Time
21:53.5
21:53.7
21:54.2
21:56.4
22:00.1
22:08.8
22:11.6
22:13.3
22:14.6
22:15.3
22:17.7
22:21.3
22:27.0
22:30.4
22:32.1
22:39.2
22:43.1
22:44.0
22:45.3
22:49.1
22:52.6
22:56.3
22:58.7
22:59.3
23:00.7
23:08.9
23:11.5
23:12.7
23:13.9
23:15.0
23:16.5
23:17.9
23:18.6
23:18.6
23:19.9
23:27.8
23:32.7
23:37.9
23:38.8
23:39.3
23:43.7
23:44.7
23:45.8
24:02.1
24:09.6

http://itiming.com

Back
02:58.9
02:59.1
02:59.6
03:01.8
03:05.5
03:14.2
03:17.0
03:18.7
03:20.0
03:20.7
03:23.1
03:26.7
03:324
03:35.8
03:37.5
03:44.6
03:48.5
03:49.4
03:50.7
03:54.5
03:58.0
04:01.7
04:04.2
04:04.7
04:06.1
04:14.3
04:16.9
04:18.1
04:19.3
04:20.4
04:21.9
04:23.3
04:24.0
04:24.1
04:25.3
04:33.2
04:38.1
04:43.3
04:44.2
04:44.7
04:49.1
04:50.1
04:51.2
05:07.5
05:15.0

Page 2

Section 7A Girls Individual Results

min/mi
07:02
07:02
07:02
07:03
07:04
07:07
07.08
07:08
07:09
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:13
07:14
07:14
07:17
07:18
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:22
07:23
07:23
07:23
07:26
07:27
07:27
07:28
07:28
07:29
07:29
07:29
07:29
07:30
07:32
07:34
07:35
07:36
07:36
07:37
07:38
07:38
07:43
07:46



7A High School Girls

Place Displcr

84 82
85 83
86 84
87 85
88 86
89 87
90 88
91 89
92 90
93 91
94 92
95 93
96 94
97 95
98 96
99 97
100 98
101 99
102 100
103

104 101
105 102
106 103
107 104
108 105
109 106
110

111 107
112

113 108
114 109
115 110
116 111
117 112

Total Count:

117

Bib
2283
2296
2459
2265
2301
2260
2336
2498
2300
2281
2315
2248
2333
2478
2391
2387
2261
2121
2280
2360
2443
2123
2090
2087
2495
2484

996
2264
2361
2058
2472
2247
2282
2506

Name
Brynn Vollom
Madelyn Haapala
Ruth Morgan
Rebecca Wiener
Allison Thornton
Erin Feist
Ellen Windels
Emily Regas
Kaitlyn Salmela
Julia Schwinghamer
Adrianna Hansen
Sidney Newberg
Gwenyth Shinners
Jolie Stocke
Kalisha Niska
Maggie Kayfes
Ava Gutknecht
Autumn Drotts
Cora Olson
Kiana Hawkinson
Summer Rabold
Deanna Francisco
Elizabeth Risacher
Macie Lind
Maria Hille
Alexis Schmidt
Katie Pearson
Bria Walz
Kinsten Rought
Katie Bergin
Mickaela Adam
Meg Myers
Lucy Stouffer
Ellie Gripp

October 25, 2018

10/25/2018

Gr TPlc Team
10 4Ely
10 5Esko
12 7 South Ridge
7 3 East Central
10 6 Esko
10 4 East Central
8 6IntlFalls
7  5Wrenshall
10 7Esko
10 5Ely
8 7 Greenway Nashwauk
12 2 Deer River
10  7IntlFalls
8 6 Virginia
11 5MIB
11 6MIB
10 5East Central
12 3 Deer River
9 6Ely
10 McGregor
9  7Proctor
10 4 Deer River
12 4 Cromwell - Floodwood
7  5Cromwell - Floodwood
8 6 Wrenshall
11 7 Wrenshall
9 Chisholm
11 6 East Central
12 McGregor
11 6 Cromwell - Floodwood
10 7 Virginia
12  5Deer River
12 7Ely
10 5Eveleth-Gilbert
1:36:02 PM

Elapsed Time
24:10.1
24:15.2
24:15.9
24:16.3
24:18.1
24:18.2
24:19.5
24:23.0
24:24.9
24:29.1
24:34.9
24:46.5
24:53.1
25:02.3
25:05.3
25:06.4
25:17.0
25:24.3
25:26.7
25:43.9
25:47.4
25:53.5
26:06.9
26:08.5
26:09.8
26:30.4
26:35.5
26:40.2
26:46.1
26:48.0
27:01.3
27:18.8
28:48.2
31:22.7

http://itiming.com

Back
05:15.5
05:20.6
05:21.3
05:21.7
05:23.6
05:23.6
05:24.9
05:28.4
05:30.3
05:34.5
05:40.3
05:51.9
05:58.5
06:07.7
06:10.7
06:11.8
06:22.4
06:29.7
06:32.1
06:49.3
06:52.9
06:58.9
07:12.3
07:14.0
07:15.2
07:35.8
07:40.9
07:45.6
07:51.5
07:53.4
08:06.7
08:24.2
09:53.6
12:28.1

Page 3

Section 7A Girls Individual Results

min/mi
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:48
07:48
07:48
07:49
07:50
07:51
07:52
07:54
07:57
08:00
08:03
08:04
08:04
08:07
08:10
08:10
08:16
08:17
08:19
08:23
08:24
08:24
08:31
08:33
08:34
08:36
08:37
08:41
08:46
09:15
10:05



Section 7A CC Championships
Cloquet Country Club

Team Results Detail

White River Sports Timing

Cloguet, MN http://itiming.com
Thu, Oct 25, 2018
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Section 7A Girls Varsity
|1 Mesabi East Section 7A Girls Varsity 98
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 AvaHill 11 00:18:54.5 1 1 AGV
2 Lydia Skelton 10 00:19:47.0 5 5 AGV
3 Bella Thomas 8 00:19:53.5 6 6 AGV
4 Hannah Hannuksela 10 00:21:56.4 42 42 AGV
5 Riley Wallace 12 00:22:08.8 44 44 AGV
6 Abigail Sickel 12 00:22:52.6 59 AGV
7 Anna Greenlee 11 00:22:56.3 60 AGV
[2 North Shore Section 7A Girls Varsity 111
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Cedar Gordon 10 00:20:20.4 10 10 AGV
2 Lamar Gordon 8 00:20:26.0 14 14 AGV
3 Autumn Smith 9 00:21:05.6 20 20 AGV
4 Claire LaVigne 12 00:21:32.1 29 29 AGV
5 Kate Walsberg 11 00:21:47.5 38 38 AGV
6 Malin Anderson 10 00:21:54.2 41 AGV
7 Louise Ramberg 10 00:22:00.1 43 AGV
[3 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum Section 7A Girls Varsity I8
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Coriella Sheetz 11 00:20:57.5 17 17 AGV
2 Kelli Granquist 10 00:21:01.1 19 19 AGV
3 Lilly Petty 7 00:21:14.6 22 22 AGV
4 Savannah Gamst 11 00:21:35.7 30 30 AGV
5 Sarah Michels 12 00:22:11.6 45 45 AGV
6 Lexi Tekippe 12 00:22:17.7 49 AGV
7 Laya Danelski 11 00:22:44.0 56 AGV
4 Proctor Section 7A Girls Varsity 135
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sydney Binsfield 12 00:19:16.0 2 2 AGV
2 Megan Bettendorf 11 00:21:37.2 31 31 AGV
3 Courtney Werner 10 00:21:39.4 32 32 AGV
4 Morgan Binsfield 10 00:21:42.0 34 34 AGV
5 Augusta Brossart 11 00:21:45.1 36 36 AGV
6 Paige Lusti 11 00:22:27.0 51 AGV
7 Summer Rabold 9 00:25:47.4 101 AGV
I5 Marshall School Section 7A Girls Varsity 155
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ashlee Siegle 12 00:19:37.9 3 3 AGV
2 Emma Stattelman 11 00:20:16.7 9 9 AGV
3 Angelina Dodge 11 00:21:53.7 40 40 AGV
4 Helen Kliewer 10 00:22:15.3 48 48 AGV
5 Elizabeth Jarocki 12 00:22:43.1 55 55 AGV
6 Lucy Watson 9 00:23:12.7 66 AGV
7 Greta Leitz-Najarian 11 00:23:17.9 70 AGV
Total Count: 17 October 25, 2018 1:35:41 PM Page 1




7A High School Girls

10/25/2018

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
[6 Virginia Section 7A Girls Varsity 174
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Alyssa Crettol 10 00:20:22.1 11 11 AGV
2 Kaari Harsila 9 00:20:22.9 13 13 AGV
3 Alex Wercinski 10 00:21:16.5 24 24 AGV
4 Emma Avikainen 10 00:22:30.4 52 52 AGV
5 Kelsey Squires 9 00:23:27.8 74 74 AGV
6 Jolie Stocke 8 00:25:02.3 95 AGV
7 Mickaela Adam 10 00:27:01.3 109 AGV
[7 South Ridge Section 7A Girls Varsity 193
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jillian Sajdak 8 00:20:31.6 15 15 AGV
2 Taina Koivisto 12 00:21:00.0 18 18 AGV
3 Jaden Ellefson 9 00:21:24.9 27 27 AGV
4 Emily Broman 7 00:22:49.1 58 58 AGV
5 Paris FierkeLepp 9 00:23:37.9 75 75 AGV
6 Arriana Ridge 9 00:23:38.8 76 AGV
7 Ruth Morgan 12 00:24:15.9 84 AGV
8 Int'l Falls Section 7A Girls Varsity 193
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ryan Ford 9 00:20:06.6 8 8 AGV
2 Avery Sivonen 12 00:21:16.8 25 25 AGV
3 Bailey Herberg 8 00:21:24.9 28 28 AGV
4 Abbi Hutchinson 7 00:22:39.2 54 54 AGV
5 Anna Windels 10 00:23:43.7 78 78 AGV
6 Ellen Windels 8 00:24:19.5 88 AGV
7 Gwenyth Shinners 10 00:24:53.1 94 AGV
I9 Greenway Nashwauk Keewatin Section 7A Girls Varsity 211
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Carlee Plackner 11 00:21:20.4 26 26 AGV
2 Baylie Norris 10 00:21:44.4 35 35 AGV
3 Kaitlin Olson 7 00:21:45.5 37 37 AGV
4 Karly Mann 7 00:22:21.3 50 50 AGV
5 Avalynn Westphal 8 00:23:00.7 63 63 AGV
6 Gianna Maddy 8 00:23:18.6 71 AGV
7 Adrianna Hansen 8 00:24:34.9 92 AGV
[10 MIB Section 7A Girls Varsity 213
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kate Nelson 7 00:20:22.9 12 12 AGV
2 Liz Nelson 7 00:21:12.0 21 21 AGV
3 Brooke Niska 9 00:21:15.9 23 23 AGV
4 Ava Butler 9 00:22:58.7 61 61 AGV
5 Kalisha Niska 11 00:25:05.3 96 96 AGV
6 Maggie Kayfes 11 00:25:06.4 97 AGV
Total Count: 17 October 25, 2018 1:35:41 PM Page 2



7A High School Girls

10/25/2018

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
[11 Eveleth-Gilbert Section 7A Girls Varsity 285
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Natalie Fultz 11 00:19:42.0 4 4 AGV
2 Amara Wilcox 10 00:20:50.6 16 16 AGV
3 Amanda Johnson 8 00:23:18.6 72 72 AGV
4 Addison Johnson 10 00:24:09.6 81 81 AGV
5 Ellie Gripp 10 00:31:22.7 112 112 AGV
Luca Bentley 12 Valid AGV
Dolce Everson 10 Valid AGV
[12 Ely Section 7A Girls Varsity 287
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Zoe Devine 8 00:19:56.5 7 7 AGV
2 Phoebe Helms 8 00:21:53.5 39 39 AGV
3 Sarah Isbell 11 00:23:15.0 68 68 AGV
4 Brynn Vollom 10 00:24:10.1 82 82 AGV
5 Julia Schwinghamer 10 00:24:29.1 91 91 AGV
6 Cora Olson 9 00:25:26.7 100 AGV
7 Lucy Stouffer 12 00:28:48.2 111 AGV
13 Wrenshall Section 7A Girls Varsity 313
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emma Cid 10 00:21:40.8 33 33 AGV
2 Morgan Laveau 9 00:22:14.6 47 47 AGV
3 Abby Cid 8 00:23:13.9 67 67 AGV
4 Elizabeth Hey 10 00:23:39.3 77 77 AGV
5 Emily Regas 7 00:24:23.0 89 89 AGV
6 Maria Hille 8 00:26:09.8 105 AGV
7 Alexis Schmidt 11 00:26:30.4 106 AGV
[14 Esko Section 7A Girls Varsity 337
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Grace Hrabik 9 00:22:13.3 46 46 AGV
2 Simone Anderson 7 00:23:08.9 64 64 AGV
3 Sophia Juntunen 7 00:23:11.5 65 65 AGV
4 Haley Mullen 10 00:23:44.7 79 79 AGV
5 Madelyn Haapala 10 00:24:15.2 83 83 AGV
6 Allison Thornton 10 00:24:18.1 86 AGV
7 Kaitlyn Salmela 10 00:24:24.9 90 AGV
[15 East Central Section 7A Girls Varsity 389
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jemi Keranen 8 00:22:45.3 57 57 AGV
2 Emma Jansen 10 00:22:59.3 62 62 AGV
3 Rebecca Wiener 7 00:24:16.3 85 85 AGV
4 Erin Feist 10 00:24:18.2 87 87 AGV
5 Ava Gutknecht 10 00:25:17.0 98 98 AGV
6 Bria Walz 11 00:26:40.2 107 AGV
Mazie Gebhart 7 Valid AGV
Total Count: 17 October 25, 2018 1:35:41 PM Page 3



7A High School Girls 10/25/2018 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I16 Cromwell - Floodwood Section 7A Girls Varsity 402
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Aurora Gervais 7 00:22:32.1 53 53 AGV
2 Madison Running 10 00:23:16.5 69 69 AGV
3 Elisabeth Kachinske 10 00:23:19.9 73 73 AGV
4 Elizabeth Risacher 12 00:26:06.9 103 103 AGV
5 Macie Lind 7 00:26:08.5 104 104 AGV
6 Katie Bergin 11 00:26:48.0 108 AGV
Il? Deer River Section 7A Girls Varsity 484
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emma Francisco 8 00:24.02.1 80 80 AGV
2 Sidney Newberg 12 00:24:46.5 93 93 AGV
3 Autumn Drotts 12 00:25:24.3 99 99 AGV
4 Deanna Francisco 10 00:25:53.5 102 102 AGV
5 Meg Myers 12 00:27:18.8 110 110 AGV
Tota Count: 17 October 25, 2018 1:35:41 PM Page 4
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